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Pacific Coast &
Athletic Acsociation

Cross Country Champienships

Long Beach, cher;i)er 15, 1975

1.Jim Sweeney (LB
2.Dan Gruber (5J)

.Tom Lux (SD)

-Tomas Rodriguez (LB)
5.Marc Genet (SJ)
6.Matt Sommer (LB)
7.Grover Frowell (SJ)
8.Bob Wilson (LB)
9.Randy Lopez (L3)
10.Pat Phelan (FSU)
11.Larry Greer (L3)
12.Steve Acuff (SD)
13.Mike Avrea (SD)
14.Rich McCandless (LB)
15.Tom Chavez (FSU)
16.Richard Aguirre (FSU)
17.Art Tello (SJ)
18.Bryan Foley (FSU)
19.Peter Fapps {SD)
20.Ned Baird (FSU)
21.Yale Strong (SD)
22.Tony Ramirez (FSU)
23.James Tilford (FSU)
2L.Wayne Furst (SJ)
25.Bob Ebert (SJ)
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29150
29156
29159
30:16
30127
30:39
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